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At Berger, our dedicated multidisciplinary teams always 
strive to exceed industry standards and anticipate the 
changing needs of our customers. 

Our mission is translated into reality by constantly adjus-
ting and modifying what we offer our customers, in terms 
of our product range and the variety of our services, as 
well as how you can take advantage of them. Nothing is 
left to chance, as our working methods are continuously 
evolving and improving to serve you better. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Staying at the top of our industry means being visio-
nary and daring to step out of our comfort zone to 
advance to the next level. Every day, our task is to 
thoroughly understand your challenges – based on 
your location, business goals, resources, strengths 
and competition. We work hard to find tailored solu-
tions that will have a positive, concrete impact on your 
operation. All of our efforts are driven by a single goal: 
helping your business succeed and excel.
 
 

This edition of the Berger Press caps off a very busy 
year in 2016, but it is also an opportunity to give you a 
great heads up on how our partnership will keep us 
both at the top. 
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NEW Peat 
Processing 

Plant!

For 20 years, Berger has been proud to hold 
certification for the prestigious quality standard, 
ISO 9001. In 2016, thanks to our excellent qua-
lity standard management system, Berger’s 
plants in Texas and at our head office in Quebec 
have both renewed their ISO 9001 certification. 

However, to adapt the ISO’s quality standards 
to the real challenges facing businesses 
today, the certifying body has made some 
significant changes to its standards. Starting 
in 2017, Berger’s new quality standard 
management system will follow a risk-based 
approach. This will help the company deve-
lop a stronger structure with regard to risks, 
as well as improving efficiency. 

More than ever, we will be able to ensure 
that the needs of our customers – always at 
the heart of everything we do – will not only 
be met, but exceeded. 

When it comes time to choose growing media, the most important criteria 
for American growers are:
1- Product Quality | 2- Product Consistency | 3- Product Price
And here is Berger's performance:

The customer satisfaction team recently surveyed our customers to deter-
mine their overall satisfaction with Berger’s products and services. The 
results speak for themselves. Take a look!

High Degree of 
Satisfaction in 
the Field

Berger’s Rivière-Pentecôte (RPE) eighth site, located 
on the North Shore of Quebec (Canada) is now in ope-
ration. Using the latest technologies, the plant meets 
Berger’s highest production and quality standards, 
and soon after the start of our peat processing and 
bagging line, production performance reached an 
impressive manufacturing rhythm. The fully automated 
systems allow to reduce downtimes and optimize our 
production line in order to gain up to 11.5 seconds per 
cycle, the equivalent of 1.5 skyscraper every hour. To 
fully take advantage of this new site, three vacuum peat 
harvesting machines were added to the existing equip-
ment and 15 team members joined the Berger family 
in the last summer. Professional growers now rely on a 
greater plant network for growing media supply. 

As a growing media industry leader, Berger ensures 
that all of its actions have a positive environmental 
impact - bringing into operation this new factory will 
allow us to eliminate 7,861 tons of greenhouse gas 
emissions (GHG) per year, by reducing the number of 
loads carried between the North Shore peat bogs and 
the closest mixing plant.
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Improving…
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“Everyone we  
know uses  

Berger. We love  
it and so do our  

customers.”

Overall  
average 
customer 
satisfaction: 95.57%

7,861  
tons of greenhouse gas

1.5   
skyscraper every 

hour

+



Performance is one of Berger’s four core values. We run many different 
growing tests every year in our experimental greenhouse and at our grower-
partners’ facilities. Specific Berger products are continuously compared to 
similar products made by our competitors.  

The latest competitor trial report features Berger’s BM6 All-Purpose Mix, the 
results are overwhelming!

More Root Coverage
and it goes stronger week after week.

More Volume 
per Bag, more pots filled 
and reduced production costs.

Contact Berger Technical 
Services to get the complete 
results.

Berger’s commitment to offering 
our customers premium growing 
mixes is always our top priority. 
Our Technical Services and R&D 
teams work in close collaboration 
to stay at the top of the industry in 
terms of growing media quality. 
It’s definitely worth the extra effort! 

Launched last August, the new Berger website makes it easy for professio-
nal growers around the world to choose the most adapted quality growing 
mixes. In addition, the site provides access to a library of reliable expertise, 
filled with technical articles, training guides and helpful videos.  

Many new features have been included in the website, but the most distinc-
tive tool is the very useful online Mix Selection Menu. Based on your preferred 
substrate component or field application characteristic, this handy tool ins-
tantly identifies the Berger products best suited to your needs.

Give it a try now and  
enjoy the simplicity of Berger! 

The horticultural industry changes quickly, and your company must constantly evolve to respond to different 
needs and unexpected challenges. To provide state-of-the-art services to guide you throughout the growing 
process, Berger is building a rock-solid team devoted entirely to ensuring your success.  

Outstanding 
Competitor Trial 
Report

Technology that 
Serves You

A More Accessible Expertise 

… for Your 
Success

Access to Better Technical Support
Our team of grower advisors has been expanded so 
they can be even more attuned to your particular rea-
lity. With four horticultural experts now in the field, no 
matter where you are in the U.S., you can take advan-
tage of a wider variety of services, better product trial 
support, and closer monitoring of tests and analyses. 
That's how we share our expertise!

Hassle-Free Logistics 
Time is money: it’s a fact that will be ever more evident 
in the future. That’s why Berger has reorganized its 
Customer Service and Delivery Departments, adding 
qualified staff to serve you better. Checking the status 
of your order, following up on specific requests, and 
understanding the delivery process has never been 
easier! 

Our customer service agents are proactive, helping 
you get things done the way you want them. It’s as 
simple as that. 



Berger’s  
Dedicated  
Sales Team

Latin America

Asia

Adam Lyvers
Sales Representative
Tennessee, Kentucky, North & South 
Carolina and Georgia

865-312-2258 · adaml@berger.ca

Derek Schumacher
Sales Representative
Washington, Oregon, Montana, Idaho, 
Nevada, Utah, Colorado, Wyoming and 
Nebraska

651-491-9910 · dereks@berger.ca

Robert Dupuis
Vice-President - Sales, 
Operations and Marketing
514-444-9172
rdupuis@srlegault.com

Martin Barrera
Sales Manager
Latin America

(52) 844 427 18 50
martinba@berger.ca

Peter Hesse
Sales Representative
Center of California

805-431-0741 · peterh@berger.ca

Dana Main
Sales Representative
Arizona and Southern California

760-809-7369 · danam@berger.ca

Ryan Wall
Sales Representative
Maine, New Hampshire, Massachusetts 
and Vermont

774-284-0629 · ryanw@berger.ca

Kevin Staso
Sales Representative
Delaware, Maryland, Eastern 
Pennsylvania, West Virginia & Virginia

610-389-0857 · kevins@berger.ca

Nancy Boekestyn
Sales Director
905-658-2167
nboekestyn@srlegault.com

Harold Sagastume
Sales Representative
Central America

(52) 844 431 09 68 - Mexico
(502) 53 06 72 86 - Guatemala

Abel Cota
Sales Representative
Mexico

(52) 331 479 88 18
abelc@berger.ca

Caleb Dwiggins
Sales Representative
Missouri, Illinois and Indiana
660-651-9722 · calebd@berger.ca

Dave Ferris
Sales Representative
North & South Dakota, Iowa, Minnesota 
and Wisconsin

651-398-9183 · davef@berger.ca

Scott Bedenbaugh
Divisional Sales Manager 
850-217-5802 · scottb@berger.ca

Benoit  
Corbeil
Sales Director
514-444-9173
benoitc@berger.ca

Jamey McEwen
Divisional Sales Manager - Key 
Accounts 
973-698-5731 · jameym@berger.ca

Troy Haney
Divisional Sales Manager 
207-227-0897 · troyh@berger.ca

John Santoro
Sales Representative
New Jersey and New York (Long Island)

215-859-1605 · johns@berger.ca

Kristin Shust
Sales Representative
New York, Connecticut and Rhode 
Island

570-709-0560 · kristins@berger.ca

Bas Brouwer
Sales Representative
Western Ontario and Niagara

905-658-6185
bbrouwer@srlegault.com

Benoit Corbeil, Sales Director
514-444-9173 · benoitc@berger.ca

Iwatani International Corporation
Distributor Japan

KGH Environment Ltd.
Distributor South Korea

Serge Lafaille 
Sales Consultant 
819-849-2741 · sergel@berger.ca

Tim Schinke 
Manufacturers Representative 
Alabama, Louisiana and Mississippi

630-258-4391 · tims@berger.ca

Matt Drzal
Sales Representative
Michigan

517-896-7046 · mattd@berger.ca

Martha Trubey
Sales Representative
NorthernTexas

214-675-4997 · marthat@berger.ca

Kevin Triemstra
Sales Representative
Central and Northern Ontario

416-881-5293
ktriemstra@srlegault.com

Kevin Long
Sales Representative
Arkansas, Colorado, Kansas, Montana, 
Nebraska, New Mexico, Oklahoma, 
South & West of Texas and Wyoming

405-623-8122 · kevinl@berger.ca

Victor Gonzalez
Sales Representative
Florida

321-277-7162 · victorg@berger.ca

Mike Hennequin
Sales Representative
Northern California

831-750-7316 · mikehe@berger.ca

Noal Ruckel
Sales Representative
Ohio & Western Pennsylvania

440-220-2276 · noalr@berger.ca

Serge Racette
Sales Representative
Quebec

514-444-9174
sracette@srlegault.com

United States of America Canada

customerservice@berger.ca 

berger.ca 1-800-463-5582
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Specialties Robert Legault 
Exclusive distributor

NEW  

Representative

NEW  

Representative

NEW  

Representative

NEW  

Representative

NEW  
Sales Area


